SILENT OPERATION
Synchronized motor is silent that
provides quiet and pleasant
operation.
The housing is made of pre-painted
steel sheet by special extrusion
tooling, eliminating the
environmental impact of powder
coating.
ENVIRONMENTAL FREINDLY
ATHENA ECO-LINE ELECTRIC SCREEN
N
E
P
T
U
N
E
 P
R
O
-L
IN
E
 E
L
E
C
T
R
IC
 S
C
R
E
E
N
Vega ATHENA eco-line electric screen is the best budget
choice for office presentation or education purpose. It is the
most competitive one to go with tenders or government
project.
EASY INSTALLATION
Wall mounting or ceiling hanging
are available, which suit for most of
installation environment.
A
T
H
E
N
A
 E
C
O
-L
IN
E
 E
L
E
C
T
R
IC
 S
C
R
E
E
N
Specifications
Product Code
Screen Size Viewing Area(mm) Border(mm) Product Dimension
LxWxH(mm)
Packing Dimension
LxWxH(mm)
N.W. (kg) G.W. (kg)
(HxW, inches) Height Width Upper / Lower / Side
1:1 Square Format
BSW070070 100"(70"x70") 1778 1778 40/30/30 1953x80x108 1999x140x130 8.2 9.5
BSW080080 113"(80"x80") 2032 2032 40/40/40 2227x80x108 2273x140x130 9.5 10.9
BSW087087 123"(87"x87") 2210 2210 40/40/40 2405x80x108 2451x140x130 10.3 11.8
BSW096096 136"(96"x96") 2358 2358 40/40/40 2553x80x108 2599x140x130 11.4 13.1
4:3 Video Format
BSW052070 87"(52"x70") 1334 1778 40/30/30 1953x80x108 1999x140x130 7.8 9.1
BSW060080 100"(60"x80") 1524 2032 40/40/40 2227x80x108 2273x140x130 8.9 10.3
BSW065087 109"(65"x87") 1657 2210 40/40/40 2405x80x108 2451x140x130 9.7 11.2
BSW072096 120"(72"x96") 1769 2358 40/40/40 2553x80x108 2599x140x130 10.7 12.3
16:9 HDTV Format
BSW039070 80"(39"x70") 1000 1778 300/30/30 1953x80x108 1999x140x130 7.8 9.0
BSW045080 92"(45"x80") 1143 2032 300/40/40 2227x80x108 2273x140x130 8.8 10.2
BSW049087 100"(49"x87") 1243 2210 300/40/40 2405x80x108 2451x140x130 9.5 11.0
BSW054096 110"(54"x96") 1372 2438 300/40/40 2553x80x108 2599x140x130 10.4 12.1
BSW059105 120"(59"x105") 1499 2667 300/40/40 2943x80x108 2989x140x130 11.4 13.2
Vega MFG. Ltd.
21/F, Wyler Centre Phase II, 192-200 Tai Lin Pai Road, Kwai Chung, New Territories, Hong Kong.
T +852 2310 1138      F +852 2310 2068         generalm@vegamfg.com.hk          www.vegamfg.com.hk